4 [FR
AL ESH pg

~Date, of Ap RMlT] EREEREURTA
N Proval : 02.pec.- 202 4
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,SAHARSA RTA
FORM P-St's'
[See Rule 73 (M1
PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
1. Permit N
2. Name 0:'[' ‘ BR2024-SC-2654A
3.Na he Permit Holder &% PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV
4. Ad::'e ol FathenHusband f#'” 2\5‘ S/O- UPENDRA YADAV
. o= 5?‘ \E “’ AT- LALPUR TOLA PRIYANAGAR SUGMA SAHARSA, Bihar

tharsa -852129

BR19PBBBT 47
- TATA MOTORS LTD/STARB

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehlcle

(i) Make/Model &

(i) Chassis Number ~§ § o MAT514016R5E09011

) Bngne N, X 1 § 3 'SLNGD11DVX510208
LY

3 i N % ‘ 1 s
(V)ClassofVeWucle T ORAL N ;\%l%\ % hl/ Bus ‘i\:— gt o

US PRIME 40+D LP916/52

(Vi) Reglstrahon Daie é \f“% «\\é;» \&1‘;? s _iwﬁg,%_ocl_zoﬂm .~9' l‘f
(vii) Service TYPeukr? Y gy §° ¢ ordipary Servlce .)gr

(vii) Name of Financier,if any?}mh whorr?'lﬁ Ve}'ﬂcle Is under, ~1MMFSL B g,w’f-.ﬁm‘,«fw

Hire Purchase aggrement ’K‘é & & $
..... ) o
6.(i) Number of Passéngers Standmg lloWed }?}; fe&!‘ﬁ . &:ﬁ{:“ 5 féwﬁmn
(ii) Number of Passangers SeatAlowed* 88 ] S F 4
(iii) Number of Pasnggers,SleeperN‘lowed*‘ ;; & § 7 %@' '*‘\\\”*amm"y
7. Route/Area for which'® ermitis valid;, k- % é;f F .
$ X PP Lok
( S .f\ § . .ROUTE DETAI ? L eS—
\i % TR 3 & ‘ & Route
N R &
Route Route N - 3
cod g S %%‘%g To' Via Length
ode ag = % . (In KM)
SO P = BAJINATHPURSA ARﬁ“§ SOURBAZAR. ‘SONBRSAM
4536 % | 0 o GAM JARIVAT| KHAGAF ALICHOWK, PIRNAéaRé. SHRAHA, MAHESHKHUNT,M 13
FlEE gowwld ¥ | ANSHI %§ I v =
= = [emEe £ Fy ST ers Y
‘E% A § & ¥ MuNGER REGION SAHA§SHAREGION
i or e | e oot B |
9. Period ofVaIsdlty o From: 02-[:5:;—2024 ;éo ﬁ01-Dec-2029
! psemsssmnrell | BN

Number of dally'single‘trl\éséallowed SRR
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages cov
11. Number of vehicles out of such total! n

OCCASIONS. .o eecrvrrrneernresssssnsnansasasesey ’G:"
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips o,'"}
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as§ [

SPECIfied. c.venserenrersnansnesassnsemsent st PRTEIAG
15. The reserve. stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage wlthln the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S Permit
No. £

«

Permip[:é;gfg}é sige " Q‘%‘Q,
order BEILTA ,/x::éﬂ g B2
Date: PRRA AT ng’s S No?% ‘5‘5}\\2‘..:‘“

*ﬁ’“’f
~F TR
N b\\ ' ‘
07\ /(ﬂ/ ¢
Nfﬁ

State/Regional Transport Authority,
SAHARSA RTA Bihar

O
A




9

MIT NO. BR2024-SC-2654A

VEHICLE NO. BR19P8887

! ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
i Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time Departure Halt
\ 4536 T (HH:MM) Time (HH:MM)
| 4536 BAJINATHRU 1 00:00:00 08:45:00 true
| 453 SAEASSR = 1 09:15:00 09:20:00 true
| 4536 SOURSiAs 1 09:30:00 09:43:00 true
\ 4536 S OUGRER 1 10:08:00 10:20:00 true |
‘ 4536 RO 1 10:55:00 11:07:00 true
C o s K 1 11:14:00 11:18:00 true
‘ 435 USHRA:A 1 11:28:00 11:33:00 true
L A536 T A 1 11:45:00 11:50:00 true
" e € KHUNT 1 12:15:00 12:17:00 true
l —iE ANSHI 1 -|12:31:00 12:32:00 true
{ 4536 K:/:\fzgi:A 1 oo 12?238 tﬁe
13:07:00 13:12: e
| 4536 MAHESHKHUNT 1 13:34:00 13:49:00 true |
\ 4536 USHRAHA 1 14:15.00 14:20:00 true
( 4536 PIRNAGRA 1 14:40:00 14:50:00 true
| 4536 MALICHOWK 1 15:05:00 15:10:00 tve |
[ 4536 SONBRSA 1 15:20:00 15:30:00 true
{ 4536 SOURBAZAR 1 16:00:00 16:05:00 true _
[ 4536 SAHARSA 1 16:34:00 16:39:00 true
[ 4536 BAJINATHPUR 1 16:48:00 16:50:00 true
| as36 GAMHARIYA 1 17:14:00 17:23:00 true
[ 4536 BAJINATHPUR 1, 17:47:00 17:50:00 true
| 4536 SAHARSA 1 17:58:00 18:03:00 e |
4536 SOURBAZAR 1 18:33:00 18:35:00 true
4536 SONBRSA 1 19:05:00 19:20:00 tue |
4536 MALICHOWK 1 19:30:00 19:40:00 true
4536 PIRNAGRA 1 19:50:00 19:55:00 tue |
4536 USHRAHA 1 20:10:00 20:15:00 true
4536 MAHESHKHUNT 1 20:40:00 20:45:00 true
4536 MANSH]I 1 21:00:00 21:05:00 true
4536 KHAGARIA 1 21:20:00 04:55:00 true
4536 MANSHI 2 05:15:00 05:20:00 true
4536 MAHESHKHUNT 2 05:40:00 05:55:00 true
4536 USHRAHA 2 06:20:00. 06:25:00 true
4536 PIRNAGRA 2 06:35:00 06:37:00 true
4536 MALICHOWK 2 06:47:00 06:50:00 true
4536 SONBRSA 2 07:00:00 07:15:00 true
4536 SOURBAZAR 2 07:34:00 07:35:00 true
4536 SAHARSA 2 07:55:00 08:00:00 true
4536 BAJINATHPUR 2 08:08:00 08:09:00 true
4536 GAMHARIYA 2 08:33:00 00:00:00 true

vemo No.SPB..../RTA Date. 9220105

Permit Countersigned by the

order of RTA, Meeting Dt2ANLN

PRRE R No. B
¥

AR a=vd ©

| 4aa sngﬁ'fim~vm

Rae wifar=
TR

State/Regional Transport Authority,



